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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Fleece Blanket
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Wrap yourself in warmth with this ultra-soft fleece blanket. Crafted from high-quality, lightweight
polyester fleece, it provides the perfect balance of comfort and durability. Its smooth texture feels
gentle against the skin, while its insulating design helps retain body heat. Ideal for lounging on the
couch, adding extra warmth to your bedding, or staying comfortable during travel. Easy to care for
and machine washable for long-lasting use.

Product
Material

Print Method
Sizes Available

Minimum Qty

Digital Proof

Price on (P)
Size/Qty 1
30inch x 40 $188.00
inch

50 inch x 60 $192.00
inch

60inch x 80 $228.00
inch

5
$58.96

$77.60

$108.00

Production Time Charges

10
$43.04

$66.50

$96.00

BL-001
Polyester 210g
Heat Transferred Style

e 30 inch x 40 inch
e 50 inch x 60 inch
¢ 60 inch x 80 inch

1
$20(P) (Required)

20 50

$$38.36 $34.52
$59.14 $55.92
$87.02 $83.86

100
$33.64

$55.34

$83.86

200
$32.82

$55.08

$83.82



Qty/Days
1-4
5-9
10-19
20 - 49
50 - 99
100 - 199
200+

10 Days
$51.32
$61.58
$73.90
$88.68
$106.42
$127.70
$153.24

Shipping Time Charges

Qty/Days
1-4
5-9
10-19
20 - 49
50 -99
100 - 199
200+

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

7 Days
$64.16
$64.14
$92.38
$110.86
$133.02
$159.64
$191.56

2 Days

$120.30
$144.33
$173.22
$207.84
$249.42
$299.31
$359.16

5 Days

$100.24
$120.28
$144.34
$173.22
$207.86
$249.42
$299.30
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