



PROMOTION  
Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Fleece Blanket



Wrap yourself in warmth with this ultra-soft fleece blanket. Crafted from high-quality, lightweight polyester fleece, it provides the perfect balance of comfort and durability. Its smooth texture feels gentle against the skin, while its insulating design helps retain body heat. Ideal for lounging on the couch, adding extra warmth to your bedding, or staying comfortable during travel. Easy to care for and machine washable for long-lasting use.

<b>Product</b>	BL-001
<b>Material</b>	Polyester 210g
<b>Print Method</b>	Heat Transferred Style
<b>Sizes Available</b>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• 30 inch x 40 inch</li><li>• 50 inch x 60 inch</li><li>• 60 inch x 80 inch</li></ul>
<b>Minimum Qty</b>	1
<b>Digital Proof</b>	\$20(P) (Required)

<b>Price on (P)</b> <b>Size/Qty</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>50</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>200</b>
<b>30 inch x 40 inch</b>	\$188.00	\$58.96	\$43.04	\$38.36	\$34.52	\$33.64	\$32.82
<b>50 inch x 60 inch</b>	\$192.00	\$77.60	\$66.50	\$59.14	\$55.92	\$55.34	\$55.08
<b>60 inch x 80 inch</b>	\$228.00	\$108.00	\$96.00	\$87.02	\$83.86	\$83.86	\$83.82

### Production Time Charges

Qty/Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
1 - 4	\$51.32	\$64.16	\$100.24
5 - 9	\$61.58	\$64.14	\$120.28
10 - 19	\$73.90	\$92.38	\$144.34
20 - 49	\$88.68	\$110.86	\$173.22
50 - 99	\$106.42	\$133.02	\$207.86
100 - 199	\$127.70	\$159.64	\$249.42
200+	\$153.24	\$191.56	\$299.30

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty/Days	4 Days	2 Days
1 - 4	Free	\$120.30
5 - 9	Free	\$144.33
10 - 19	Free	\$173.22
20 - 49	Free	\$207.84
50 - 99	Free	\$249.42
100 - 199	Free	\$299.31
200+	Free	\$359.16

**\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET**